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JONATAN STRID
IZABELL SJODIN

c2

CHRISTIAN FORSLIND
ANDREAS ERIKSSON
HENNING ANDERSEN
FREDRIK NILSSON
PER ERIKSSON

PER DAHLIN

KENT SUNDBERG
TONY EKLOV

KICKIE ADSJO SVEDBERG
TONY LUNDBERG

JIM YLIPAA

MIKAEL SAHLSTROM
c3

BO SIMU

MIKAEL BERGNER
FREDRIK PEHRSON
PATRIK MANLIG
MATTHIAS DAHLSTROM
ROBERT JONSSON
HENRIK SKOGLUND
ERIK NORBECK
BENGT SVENSSON
JOHN-ERIK RUSTAS
LARS ADSJO

TONY ANDERSSON
STYRBJORN JOHANSSON
P-O PERSSON

TOR KANGAS

ROGER NOREN
STIG-GORAN JANSSON
DAM 2

ANNICA STROM
INGER ENGBERG
VETY

GARY E NELSON

LEIF JONSSON

JIM ERIKSSON
RODNEY PERSSON
VET A

ANDERS SKALMAN
PAUL PERSSON

Bl

JONATAN STRID
DANIEL WERNH

B2

PAR ERIKSSON

TONY LUNDBERG

B3

DAVID LINDSTROM
JOHN-ERIK RUSTAS
PER LINDBERG
FREDRIK PEHRSON
STIG-GORAN JANSSON
Al

ISABELL SJODIN

A2

HENNING ANDERSEN
ANDREAS ERIKSSON
PAUL PERSSON
ANNICA STROM
GOTE NILSSON

TONY EKLOV
CHRISTIAN FORSLIND
KENT SUNDBERG

A3

DAVID LINDSTROM

Forening

LJUSDALS PSK
GAVLE PK

GAVLE PK
LJUSDALS PSK
SANDVIKENS PSK
HUDIKSVALLS PSK
SODERHAMNS PSK
VANNAS PSK
HUDIKSVALLS PSK
GAVLE PK
ROSERSBERG PK
KATARINA PSF
VANNAS PSK
HUDIKSVALLS PSK

SANDVIKENS PSK
FORSA PK
LJUSDALS PSK
GAVLE PK

FORSA PK

FORSA PK
SANDVIKENS PSK
FORSA PK
SANDVIKENS PSK
ORSA PSK
ROSERSBERG PK
VANNAS PSK
SODERHAMNS PSK
FORSA PK
LJUSDALS PSK
SANDVIKENS PSK
SODERHAMNS PSK

SANDVIKENS PSK
FORSA PK

OSTHAMMAR PK
FORSA PK
FORSA PK
FORSA PK

FORSA PK
FORSA PK

LJUSDALS PSK
BOLLNAS PSK

SODERHAMNS PSK
KATARINA PSF

BOLLNAS PSK
ORSA PSK
BOLLNAS PSK
LJUSDALS PSK
SODERHAMNS PSK

GAVLE PK

SANDVIKENS PSK
LJUSDALS PSK
FORSA PK
SANDVIKENS PSK
FORSA PK

GAVLE PK

GAVLE PK
HUDIKSVALLS PSK

BOLLNAS PSK

i1 2 3 4 5

63 54 64 42 63
00 53 54 63 53

53 53 64 42 63
53 64 64 63 42
42 64 43 53 63
43 33 54 53 43
22 43 64 43 53
63 52 43 21 53
11 32 21 53 63
52 22 22 42 52
32 32 44 43 53
43 43 42 00 63
32 43 22 21 63
22 00 11 21 32

53 64 64 63 63
63 64 64 52 63
63 64 64 42 63
53 64 64 63 63
43 64 64 63 63
52 52 64 63 63
52 64 64 63 63
63 64 64 63 53
33 64 64 63 63
53 52 64 63 63
63 64 43 43 63
53 64 54 53 63
62 43 54 63 63
43 53 64 53 53
53 64 64 63 52
32 53 53 42 63
32 32 33 43 63

63 44 64 53 63
22 32 52 42 51

21 64 54 52 63
31 52 11 22 63
53 43 22 62 61
00 33 33 32 62

52 52 43 63 42
52 22 54 52 52

42 53 64 53 63
53 00 43 53 52

42 22 44 63 53
00 11 64 31 42

62 64 64 63 63
53 54 64 63 63
53 43 64 53 63
53 53 64 63 63
BRUTIT P.G.A. VAPENFEL

42 33 22 22 43

63 43 54 42 53
42 32 54 53 43
42 64 64 21 63
21 64 33 43 53
22 22 33 42 41
11 43 22 42 43
32 11 00 32 63
22 42 22

63 64 64 63 63

6

63
63

33
63
22
43
43
43
32
42
11
42
32
00

63
63
63
33
53
63
52
53
43
63
63
53
53
32
32
41
42

53
32

53
63
21
33

21
21

63
11

32
31

53
63
63
32

43

53
43
41
52
63
32
31

11 BRUTIT.

63

7

66
66

66
66
44
43
55
55
65
66
55
32
22
00

66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
55
66
44
64
66
55
55
66

55
33

66
63
52
44

66
66

33
44

66
42

66
66
66
66

66

55
33
44
55
32
33
33

66

8

55
66

66
33
55
55
44
33
65
43
44
54
43
11

66
66
66
66
55
66
55
44
55
55
44
55
53
55
11
44
44

33
64

54
66
42
33

44
53

00
22

44
42

55
44
55
66

32

33
66
32
22
22
32
22

66

Summa Poéng

74
67

71
70
62
61
61
57
54
53
53
49
a4
16

79
78
77
76
75
75
74
74
73
72
71
70
68
68
61
59
58

68
49

67
56
50
45

59
57

56
44

60
38

76
74
73
73
0

51

63
60
56
55
43
42
35
16

80

20
16

12
10
9
14
13
11
18
7
2
21
16
4

15
27
25
12
16
13
21
11
13
18
13
12
19
6
8
19
14

18
17

18
9
16
9

16

11

19
17

16
14
21
19

17

13
13
22
17
21
11

26
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100

350
150
100

350
150
130
120
100

100

200

100

100

100

150

100

100

250
130

300
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PER LINDBERG
PATRIK MANLIG
ROGER NOREN

HENRIK SKOGLUND
GARY E NELSON

TOR KANGAS
JOHN-ERIK RUSTAS
STYRBJORN JOHANSSON
MATTHIAS DAHLSTROM
BENGT SVENSSON

BO SIMU

MIKAEL BERGNER

P-O PERSSON

R2

KICKIE ADSJO SVEDBERG
ANNICA STROM

PER DAHLIN

TONY EKLOV
CHRISTIAN FORSLIND
INGEMAR FERNMALM
JIM YLIPAA

MIKAEL SAHLSTROM
R3

MATTHIAS DAHLSTROM
ROGER NOREN
STIG-GORAN JANSSON
LARS ADSJO

GARY E NELSON

BO SIMU

BENGT SVENSSON
TOR KANGAS

TONY ANDERSSON
FREDRIK PEHRSON
HENRIK SKOGLUND
MAGNUM

DAVID LINDSTROM
STYRBJORN JOHANSSON
CHRISTIAN FORSLIND
PER LINDBERG

TONY ANDERSSON
TONY LUNDBERG
TONY EKLOV

PER DAHLIN

ERIK NORBECK

PAR ERIKSSON

JIM YLIPAA

MIKAEL SAHLSTROM
DANIEL WERNH

BOLLNAS PSK
GAVLE PK
SANDVIKENS PSK
SANDVIKENS PSK
OSTHAMMAR PK
LJUSDALS PSK
ORSA PSK
SODERHAMNS PSK
FORSA PK
SANDVIKENS PSK
SANDVIKENS PSK
FORSA PK
FORSA PK

ROSERSBERG PK
SANDVIKENS PSK
VANNAS PSK
GAVLE PK

GAVLE PK
LJUSDALS PSK
VANNAS PSK
HUDIKSVALLS PSK

FORSA PK
SANDVIKENS PSK
SODERHAMNS PSK
ROSERSBERG PK
OSTHAMMAR PK
SANDVIKENS PSK
SANDVIKENS PSK
LJUSDALS PSK
VANNAS PSK
LJUSDALS PSK
SANDVIKENS PSK

BOLLNAS PSK
SODERHAMNS PSK
GAVLE PK
BOLLNAS PSK
VANNAS PSK
KATARINA PSF
GAVLE PK
VANNAS PSK
FORSA PK
SODERHAMNS PSK
VANNAS PSK
HUDIKSVALLS PSK
BOLLNAS PSK

63
43
63
53
62
53
53
63
53
53
52
32
33

42
32
43
33
53
32
00
21

63
53
63
43
53
63
33
32
21
42
32

22
53
32
33
32
32
11
43
42
22
42
11
11

64
64
53
64
54
64
64
64
64
64
54
64
43

54
33
43
64
54
32
64
11

64
53
54
54
54
64
43
44
31
54
33

63
43
53
21
22
11
43
43
21
00
21
00
53

54
64
64
54
54
64
64
44
33
43
54
54
42

33
54
11
43
00
43
43
44

54
64
43
64
22
54
54
44
53
00
54

62
41
52
62
52
41
52
31
51
21
32
31
00

53
43
63
63
53
53
53
32
53
53
53
63
21

43
32
22
32
31
11
53
11

63
63
33
53
63
32
42
32
53
43
63

63
53
53
42
33
22
42
21
32
53
11
32
22

63
63
53
52
63
63
63
53
53
63
43
63
63

42
53
53
63
63
42
43
32

63
53
53
63
63
43
63
62
63
52
43

63
53
63
63
53
61
42
32
52
22
11
32
32

52
63
52
52
63
63
53
53
52
63
53
63
63

53
52
53
21
43
43
22
32

63
63
53
53
63
63
66
42
43
63
52

53
32
32
43
53
32
32
22
11
53
22
21
11

66
66
66
66
66
55
44
55
44
44
66
44
33

44
22
44
33
11
43
33
33

66
66
66
66
55
44
33
55
44
55
33

55
55
33
55
22
63
21
44
32
11
22
11
11

66
55
55
55
53
43
44
53
55
33
22
22
42

44
55
44
11
44
43
22
22

66
44
55
22
43
44
33
64
44
33
11

66
55
66
44
42
32
33
11
33
11
22
43
11

76
74
73
72
72
71
69
66
65
65
64
63
52

58
54
52
48
47
46
46
35

79
72
69
67
65
65
61
60
55
54
51

69
61
60
57
48
42
42
40
40
31
30
28
25

28
19
22
30
20
24
16
21
24
14
10
20
21

13
19
14
16
23
18
19
23
11
19
14

23
10

17
15

N
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150
120
100

250
150

300
150
100

280
150
120
100
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